Sr Questions Answers Choice

. Nov 6, 1990
. Dec 6, 1991
Dec 25, 1990
Dec 25, 1992

1 ‘When Nawaz Sharif became Prime Minister for the fist time?

1979
1980
1981
1982

2 ‘When the Russian forces entered into afghanistan?

India

Iran

. Afghanistan
China

3 Which of the following countries opposed the membership of Pakistan into the united Nation.

. Redeliff liine
Durand Line
Rann Kuch Line
None of these

‘What is the name of Pak Afghan Border.

2100 km
2200 km
2252 km
D. 2100 km

What is the length of Pakistan Afghan border.
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