

## NAT II Management Science Pak Studies

3r	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When Nawaz Sharif became Prime Minister for the fist time?	A. Nov 6, 1990 B. Dec 6, 1991 C. Dec 25, 1990 D. Dec 25, 1992
2	When the Russian forces entered into afghanistan?	A. 1979 B. 1980 C. 1981 D. 1982
3	Which of the following countries opposed the membership of Pakistan into the united Nation.	A. India B. Iran C. Afghanistan D. China
4	What is the name of Pak Afghan Border.	A. Redeliff liine B. Durand Line C. Rann Kuch Line D. None of these
5	What is the length of Pakistan Afghan border.	A. 2100 km B. 2200 km C. 2252 km D. 2100 km